
1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.29
2 3 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.56
3 5 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.84
4 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.12
5 6 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.33
6 7 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.71
7 1 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.53
8 8 CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'30.30

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:13

Serie 2
1 3 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.87
2 4 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'27.35
3 8 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.10
4 1 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.92
5 2 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.07
6 6 DELLIGROTTAGLIE Enrico G 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'32.07
7 7 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 ZOLEZZI Francesco 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:11

Serie 3
1 8 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'29.80
2 4 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.83
3 7 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'33.25
4 2 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.88
5 5 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.63
6 1 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.82
7 3 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:09

Serie 4
1 5 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'31.93
2 7 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'36.15
3 6 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'36.80
4 4 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.12
5 2 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'37.63
6 3 MILETO Simone 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'38.48
7 8 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'39.42
8 1 CUNEO Michel 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'41.62

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:07

Serie 5
1 8 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'36.69
2 5 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.97
3 7 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'39.70
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4 1 GUGLIELMOTTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.56
5 6 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'42.19
6 2 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'43.23
7 4 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'43.38
8 3 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.39

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:05

Serie 6
1 1 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'33.82
2 4 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.16
3 5 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.26
4 6 PATRONE Lorenzo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.93
5 3 TUBINO Simone 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'42.13
6 8 CINGANO Kevin 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.95
7 7 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:00

Serie 7
1 3 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'41.16
2 4 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'46.10
3 5 DODI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'51.52

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:00
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1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.29
2 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.56
3 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.84
4 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.12
5 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.33
6 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.71
7 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.87
8 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'27.35
9 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.53

10 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'29.80
11 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.83
12 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.10
13 CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'30.30
14 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.92
15 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.07
16 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'31.93
17 DELLIGROTTAGLIE Enrico G 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'32.07
18 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.43
19 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'33.25
20 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'33.82
21 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.88
22 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.63
23 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'36.15
24 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'36.69
25 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'36.80
26 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.82
27 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.97
28 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.12
29 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'37.63
30 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.67
31 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.16
32 MILETO Simone 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'38.48
33 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.26
34 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'39.42
35 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'39.70
36 PATRONE Lorenzo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.93
37 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'41.16
38 GUGLIELMOTTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.56
39 CUNEO Michel 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'41.62
40 TUBINO Simone 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'42.13
41 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'42.19
42 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'43.23
43 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'43.38
44 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.39
45 CINGANO Kevin 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.95
46 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'46.10
47 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.66
48 DODI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'51.52

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZOLEZZI Francesco 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante SQ
Falsa partenza

OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto SQ
Arrivo irregolare

TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:11
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